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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Bob Blake for Ward 5

X

Type of organization: Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Saint Paul City Council

Office sought/Purpose of committee

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements
X 8 week pre-election au! )

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  6/30/2019 to 9/5/2019
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date A Totals f B. Cumulative C. Cumulati
(In column B, enter totals from ' O.a stor ’ - Lumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50  $ 0 + 3 0 = 30

2. Total contributions equal to/ 745.00 100.00 _ 845.00
greater than $50 $ ' t 9 ' = $ :

3. Expenditures $ 845.00 + $ 0 — ¢845.00

Account Balance $ 0-33
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds Sunrise Bank

Signature of candidate,

secretary, or treasurer Said Ahmed
Printed Name Said Ahmed Email 9canab@yahoo.com
1000 Devonshire Ln#116 Bloomington, MN 55431
404-259-9173
Address Phone

Revised 3/2015



Receipt ID Date
AB823116: #Hit###HH##H
AB823377¢ #itttii##
AB850736, #it###i##H
AB851408( #itii##
AB852030¢ #it####H
9/5/2019

Amount
50
100
100
50
50
451

Recurring TRecurrence Recipient
1 Bob Blake
1 Bob Blake
1 Bob Blake
1 Bob Blake
1 Bob Blake

Fundraising Fundraising Reference
https://secure.actblue.com/page/
https://secure.actblue.com/page/
https://secure.actblue.com/page/
https://secure.actblue.com/page/
https://secure.actblue.com/page/



Reference ' Donor First Donor Last Donor Add Donor Add Donor City Donor Stat Donor ZIP Donor Cou
bob-blake-f Christophe Smith 250 6th Street East ~ Saint Paul MN

bob-blake-f Teddie
bob-blake-f Tria
bob-blake-f Grace
bob-blake-f Matt

Potter 480 Otis Avenue Saint Paul MN
Yang 428 Eldridge Ave East Maplewoo MN
Doyle 2862 Helena Avenue N Oakdale MN
Rubel 5630 Sanibel Drive Hopkins MN

Bob Blake PO BOX 131284 Roseville MN

55101 United Stat
55104 United Stat
55117 United Stat
55128 United Stat
55343 United Stat
55113



Donor Occi Donor Emg Donor Ema Donor PhoiNew Expre: Comments Check Nurr Check Date Employer £
Lobbyist  Beacon €s803650tt 651-206-9¢ f

Professor University (teddie.pott 6.51E+09

Education ParentsintyangtrOl1@ 6.51E+09 f

Legislative Minnesota gracedoyle 6.52E+09

Organizer Amy for Anmattr3287, 6.13E+09 t



Employer £Employer C Employer S Employer ZEmployer CDonor ID  Fundraiser Fundraiser Fundraiser
bob-blake-for-ward-5-:
bob-blake-for-ward-5-:
bob-blake-for-ward-5-:
bob-blake-for-ward-5-:
bob-blake-for-ward-5-:



Fundraiser Fundraiser Partner ID Partner CoiPartner CoiPartner CoiReserved Lineitem IC AB Test Na

P

1.68E+08
1.68E+08
1.72E+08
1.73E+08
1.73E+08



AB Variatio Recipient C Recipient Il Recipient C Recipient E Reserved Payment IL Payment D Disbursem:
Bob Blake 1 84144 f 1.01E+08 #Hi#i#HH##
Bob Blake 1 84144 1.01E+08 Hi#H##HIH
Bob Blake 1 84144 1.04E+08 #Hi#i#HH##H
Bob Blake 1 84144 1.04E+08 Hi#H##HIH

f
f
f
Bob Blake 1 84144 f 1.04E+08 Hit###HH##



Disbursem(Recovery Il Recovery C Refund ID Refund Dat Fee

0.75
1.5
1.5

0.75

0.75

Recur Wee ActBlue Exj Reserved
f

;
;
;
;



Reserved Reserved Reserved Reserved Reserved Mobile Recurring L Recurring L Double Doy
t

—+
~+ ~+ e~ ~+



Smart Rect Monthly Re Apple Pay Card Repla: ActBlue Express Donor
t



Date Vendor
6/19/2019 Delux chech/Acc
6/21/2019 25 BUTTONS 3" Round
6/21/2019 100 POSTCARDS- Vote Nov5
6/21/2019 Rally Signs_Bleeds
6/21/2019 250 Business Cards_Generic
7/22/2019 250 Business Cards_Generic
7/31/2019 Rally Signs_Bleeds
8/5/2019 T-shirts add
8/28/2019 Rally Signs_Bleeds
9/5/2019 ActBlue
9/7/2019 MN Secretary of State
9/9/2019 P.0.BOX
9/9/2019 campaign phone bill

Expense Purpose
personal check

office supplies

office supplies
communication materials
office supplies

office supplies
communication materials
communication materials
communication materials
fee

Walklist

PO BOX fee
communication materials

Debit
$50.66
$60.96
$67.11
$90.52
$35.00
$57.60

$134.99
$110.83
$30.00
$60.00
$98.02
$29.95
$19.03
$844.67
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	Committee Name: Bob Blake for Ward 5
	Candidate committee: x
	Political Committee: 
	Political Fund: 
	Office sought/Purpose of committee: Saint Paul City Council
	Initial report: 
	Final report: 
	8 week pre-election: x
	Onetime report from political committee: 
	2 week pre-election: 
	January report: 
	Registration #: 
	Reporting period start date: 6/30/2019
	Reporting period end date: 9/5/2019
	$ amount 1: 0
	$ amount 4: 0
	$ amount 7: 0
	$ amount 2: 745.00
	$ amount 5: 100.00
	$ amount 8: 845.00
	$ amount 3: 845.00
	$ amount 6: 0
	$ amount 9: 845.00
	$ amount 10: 0.33
	Bank name: Sunrise Bank
	Signature: Said Ahmed
	Printed Name: Said Ahmed
	Email: gcanab@yahoo.com
	Treasurer address: 1000 Devonshire Ln#116 Bloomington, MN 55431
	Treasurer phone: 404-259-9173


