

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name							
Type of organization:	Candid	date Committee	_	Political	Committee	Political	Fund
Office sought/Purpose of co	ommittee	2					
		pre-election pre-election		Oi re Re Th	Ch 211A.03 for ne-time repo gistered with egistration #	requirements) rt from political common Campaign Finance B	nittee oard
Reporting period: From	(Day follo	wing end date of last re	enort)	to		to due date OR Decembe	r 31 if January
Summary Statement to I (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)		A. Totals for this report	, ,	B. Cumulative Totals to Da from previo	nte	C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contributions unde	r \$50	\$	_ +	\$	=	\$	
2. Total contributions equa greater than \$50	I to/	\$	+	\$	=	\$	
3. Expenditures	;	\$. +	\$	=	\$	
				(as o	ount Balance of report end c umn C: 1+2-3	date)	
Itemization of Contributi Itemize all contributions made include: date, name, address,	by an inc				-		
Itemization of Expenditu Itemize all expenditures. Item		ust include: date, pur	pose,	and amount. At	tach separate	sheet or Excel spreads	heet.
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Fun	ds						
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer							
Printed Name				Email			
Address				P	hone		

Amount	Recurring T Recurrence Recipient	Fundraising Fundraising Reference
50	1 Bob Blake	https://secure.actblue.com/page/
100	1 Bob Blake	https://secure.actblue.com/page/
100	1 Bob Blake	https://secure.actblue.com/page/
50	1 Bob Blake	https://secure.actblue.com/page/
50	1 Bob Blake	https://secure.actblue.com/page/
451		
	50 100 100 50 50	50

Reference Donor First	t Donor Last	Donor Add Donor Add	Donor City	Donor Stat Dor	nor ZIP	Donor Cou
bob-blake-f Christophe	Smith	250 6th Street East	Saint Paul	MN	55101	United Stat
bob-blake-f Teddie	Potter	480 Otis Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55104	United Stat
bob-blake-f Tria	Yang	428 Eldridge Ave East	Maplewoo	MN	55117	United Stat
bob-blake-f Grace	Doyle	2862 Helena Avenue N	Oakdale	MN	55128	United Stat
bob-blake-f Matt	Rubel	5630 Sanibel Drive	Hopkins	MN	55343	United Stat
	Bob Blake	PO BOX 131284 Rosev	ille MN		55113	

Donor Occi Donor Emp Donor Ema Donor Phoi New Expre: Comments Check Num Check Date Employer A

Lobbyist Beacon cs803650th 651-206-95 f
Professor University teddie.pott 6.51E+09
Education Parents in (yangtr01@ 6.51E+09 f
Legislative Minnesota gracedoyle 6.52E+09
Organizer Amy for An mattr3287 6.13E+09 t

Employer A Employer C Employer S Employer Z Employer C Donor ID Fundraiser Fundraiser

bob-blake-for-ward-5-1

bob-blake-for-ward-5-1

bob-blake-for-ward-5-1

bob-blake-for-ward-5-1

bob-blake-for-ward-5-1

Fundraiser Fundraiser Partner ID Pa	artner Coi Partner Coi Partner Coi Reserved	Lineitem IC AB Test Na
1		1.68E+08
1		1.68E+08
1		1.72E+08
1		1.73E+08
1		1.73E+08

AB Variatio Recipient C Re	ecipient II Recipient	t C Recipient E Reserved	Payment IE Payment D Disburseme
Bob Blake f	84144	f	1.01E+08 #######
Bob Blake f	84144	f	1.01E+08 #######
Bob Blake f	84144	f	1.04E+08 #######
Bob Blake f	84144	f	1.04E+08 #######
Bob Blake f	84144	f	1.04E+08 #######

Disbursem Recovery II Recovery D Refund ID Refund Dat Fe	Disbursem Recover	v II Recover	DRefund ID	Refund Dat Fe
--	-------------------	--------------	------------	---------------

Recur Wee ActBlue Exi Reserved

0.75	f
1.5	f
1.5	f
0.75	f
0.75	f

Smart Recu Monthly Re Apple Pay Card Repla ActBlue Express Donor

t

t

t

Date	Vendor	Expense Purpose	Debit
6/19/2019	Delux chech/Acc	personal check	\$50.66
6/21/2019	25 BUTTONS 3" Round	office supplies	\$60.96
6/21/2019	100 POSTCARDS- Vote Nov5	office supplies	\$67.11
6/21/2019	Rally Signs_Bleeds	communication materials	\$90.52
6/21/2019	250 Business Cards_Generic	office supplies	\$35.00
7/22/2019	250 Business Cards_Generic	office supplies	\$57.60
7/31/2019	Rally Signs_Bleeds	communication materials	\$134.99
8/5/2019	T-shirts add	communication materials	\$110.83
8/28/2019	Rally Signs_Bleeds	communication materials	\$30.00
9/5/2019	ActBlue	fee	\$60.00
9/7/2019	MN Secretary of State	Walklist	\$98.02
9/9/2019	P.O.BOX	PO BOX fee	\$29.95
9/9/2019	campaign phone bill	communication materials	\$19.03
			\$844.67